Town Of East Kingston, New Hampshire Voluntary Lot Merger

As provided for in RSA 674:39-a, the undersigned applicant requests that the Town of East Kingston, New Hampshire, hereby merge the following parcels of land for the purpose of being assessed and treated for regulatory purposes as a single tract or parcel of land:

	ecord owner(s) entical for lots c				
Owner's m	ailing address:	:			
The followir	ng existing parc	cels are to be	consolidated into a single parc	el: Deed Re	foronco
Map#	Block#	Lot#	Street Address	Book	Page
					_

By signing below, the applicant(s) agree that (i) this request is subject to approval of the East Kingston Planning Board to assure such merger does not create a violation of the current zoning ordinance or subdivision regulations, (ii) that upon approval, a copy of this agreement shall be recorded in the Rockingham County Registry of Deeds, and (iii) subsequent to the approval of this agreement, the owner(s) shall not separately convey or encumber any of the previously existing parcels. Any attempt to separately convey any parcel or part of a parcel submitted hereunder shall require the subdivision approval from the East Kingston Planning Board.

		Page 2 of	Page 2 of 2 – East Kingston Voluntary Lot Merger			
Owner's Signature		Owner's	Signature			
-			-			
Print Name		Print Nar	ne			
Date of Signature		Date of S	ignature			
(For municipal use only)						
This application for voluntar lot merger does not result in						
Date		East Kingston Planning Board Chair Signature				
		Planning	Board Chair (Print)			
By signature below, this Administrator), who assigne	-		_			
	Tax Map#	Block#	Lot#			
Date		Tax Asses	sor/Town Administrat	or		

Two original forms to be completed. One original to be retained in Tax Assessor's files. One original shall be recorded at Rockingham County Registry of Deeds. Recorded copy to be returned to Owner(s).



TOWN OF EAST KINGSTON

24 DEPOT ROAD • EAST KINGSTON • NEW HAMPSHIRE • 03827

603-642-8406